
Drinks

Wine

WHITE WINE

Ancora Bianco, Garganega della Venezie | Italy | ABV 12.5%
This dry white has aromas of pear and apple with citrus notes. The palate is clean and crisp.

Zagare Vermentino | Sicily, Italy | vg | ABV 13.5%
Citrus peel, stone fruit and a slight salinity from Sicily’s West Coast.

Picpoul de Pinet | Languedoc, France | ABV 13% 
This wine shows a good level of freshness with a citrusy and stone fruit character. 

Diez Siglos Verdejo | Rueda, Spain | vg, or | ABV 13%
Vibrant citrus, herbaceous, floral and softly textured. 

Villa Blanche Chardonnay | Languedoc, France | vg | ABV 13.5%
A wine packed with Mediterranean sunshine. Aromas of fresh peach and mango,  
rich and juicy with a soft, crisp finish.

Araldica Valle Vento Gavi | Italy  | vg, or | ABV 12.5%
Gently aromatic with zesty citrus, stone fruit and white flower characters. Ripe  
and textural with taut acidity leading to a clean, zingy finish. 

Domaine de la Motte Chablis | Burgundy,France | vg | ABV 12.5%
From a 40-year-old single premier Cru Vineyard. Green fruits and minerality are    
lifted by a little oak ageing, offering richness and complexity.

RED WINE

Abadia Mercier Y Knot Tempranillo | Spain | ABV 13.5%
Bright red cherry colour, with powerful and fruity aromas and bursting with red fruit flavours.

Umbrele Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas | Romania | vg | ABV 12.5%
A rich and  juicy Pinot Noir with a hint of spice and smoke.

Borsao Bole Garnacha | Spain | vg | ABV 15%
Intense ripe plum and cherry aromas combine with sweet toasty oak on the nose. A rich,  
warm, generous palate with concentrated blackberry fruit, backed by acidity and ripe tannins.

Neleman Tempranillo Monastrell | Spain | vg, or | ABV 13.5%
Certified organic and carbon neutral, from vines at 700 metres altitude. 
Modern, juicy red fruits, perfumed and spicy.

Baglio Gibellina Passimiento | Italy | vg, or | ABV 13.5%
Organic Nero d’Avola grapes are left on the vine until they start to raisin, resulting in a rich, fruit 
sweet, full-bodied red with elegant tannins.

Chateau Grand, St Emilion | France | or | ABV 14.5%
The 70% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Franc, 5% Cabernet Sauvignon grapes are all 
organically cultivated. Classic autumnal, bramble fruit with warm spice  and supple tannins.

v — vegetarian, vg — vegan, or — organic 
Prices are in GBP and include VAT. Kino is cashless — payment is accepted by credit or debit card only. 
Kino is part of Opera North, a registered charity. Any profit we make is put directly back into making  
music and creating extraordinary experiences for people across the North of England.

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

500ml 
Carafe
15.5
 

16

17.5

18.5

19.95

22

—

Bottle

21.95 
 

23

26

27

30

32

45

175ml

5.95

6.25

6.5

6.95

7.5

7.95

—

500ml 
Carafe
15.5

 
16

17.95

21.5

22

—

Bottle

21.95 

 
23

26.5 

28

29.95

45

175ml

5.95 

6.25 

6.5 

7.5

8

—



v — vegetarian, vg — vegan, or — organic 
Prices are in GBP and include VAT. Kino is cashless — payment is accepted by credit or debit card only. 
Kino is part of Opera North, a registered charity. Any profit we make is put directly back into making  
music and creating extraordinary experiences for people across the North of England.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Ceradello Organic Prosecco | Italy | vg, or | ABV 11.5%
From organic Venetian vineyards. Elegant and floral with delicate peach notes.

Domaine J. Laurens | Cremant de Limoux Brut, France | ABV 12%
Chardonnay dominated traditional method fizz from sustainably farmed vineyards.  
Elegant bubbles, bright and citrus with a savoury complexity.

Champagne Ayala Brut Majeur | France | ABV 12%
Ayala’s style is fresh, elegant, dry and Chardonnay dominant.

 

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

500ml 
Carafe

18.5

22.5

 
22
 

Bottle

27

32

30

175ml

6.5

8.5

 
7.5
 

Slingsby Marmalade Gin
Slingsby Marmalade Gin has been crafted using locally sourced botanicals. These unique botanicals are 
complemented with zesty Yorkshire marmalade and water drawn from the world-famous Harrogate aquifer.
 

Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb Gin
Blended London Dry Gin which has been crafted using locally sourced botanicals and masterfully infused 
with the finest Yorkshire rhubarb sourced from the famous ‘Rhubarb Triangle’.
 

Hedgerow Blackberry & Apple Gin
The jewel-like, mellow blackberry and the sweet and sour green apple, combine to create Hedgerow Gin. 
This dry and fruity gin celebrates the perfect autumn fruit combination, but is a delight on any day.

125ml

6.95

 
9

11

Bottle

35

 
39.95

55

	  

ROSÉ & ORANGE

Bodegas Pinoso Organic Rosé | Spain | vg, or | ABV 13.5%
Organically farmed Monastrell offers delicate and soft strawberry and melon fruit with a long, fresh finish.

Côtes de Provence Rosé | Provence, France | v | ABV 12.5%
The palate offers a combination of ripe red fruits and zesty apple with refreshing acidity which adds grip and 
texture.

Olivier Cazenave et Chateau, Bel a Ciao Vin Orange | Atlantique, France | vg, or | ABV 13%
Organic Semillon from Entres-Deux-Mers sees two-week skin contact creating a tangerine and tropical fruited 
wine with a rich texture and soft spice.



@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

v — vegetarian, vg — vegan, or — organic 
Prices are in GBP and include VAT. Kino is cashless — payment is accepted by credit or debit card only. 
Kino is part of Opera North, a registered charity. Any profit we make is put directly back into making  
music and creating extraordinary experiences for people across the North of England.

Cocktails

ALCOHOLIC

Passionfruit Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, 
fresh passionfruit, lime, gomme syrup & Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, North Star espresso & 
gomme syrup

Raspberry Mojito
Havana Club Especial Golden rum, mint, raspberries, lime, 
demerara sugar & topped with soda

Dark & Stormy 
Dark rum, fresh lime, sugar & ginger beer 

Bramble
Masons Pink Grapefruit & Cucumber gin, crème de cassis, 
lemon juice & gomme syrup

Negroni
Masons Orange & Lime gin, Campari & sweet vermouth

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, bitters, lemon juice & egg white

Margarita
Patrón tequila, triple sec & fresh lime juice

Brandy Alexander
Brandy, chocolate liqueur & fresh cream 

Strawberry Daiquiri 	
White rum, strawberry liqueur, fresh strawberries & lime juice 

MOCKTAILS 

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, bitters, tabasco, black pepper & celery 

Winter Sangria
Fresh orange, cranberry, ginger ale & fresh raspberries 

£

8.5

 
8.5

 

8.5

 

8.5

 
9.5

 

9.5

 
9.5

 
9.5

 
9.5

 
9.5

£

3.95

3.95

Beer

DRAUGHT
We have a selection of local guest craft 
beers on draught, please ask your server 
for more information.

Hopera North Session IPA | Lager 4.1% | vg, gf 

Northern Monk Faith | Pale Ale 5.4%

Mahou | 5.1%

Stella Unfiltered | 5%

BOTTLED & CANNED

Birra Moretti | Lager 4.6% | 330ml

Guinness | Irish Stout 4.1% | 440ml

Kirkstall Brewery Three Swords 
Extra Pale 4.5% | 500ml

Northern Monk Holy Faith 
Alcohol Free Hazy Pale 0.5% | 330ml

Guinness 0.0 | Alcohol Free Irish Stout | 440ml

Heineken 0.0 | Alcohol Free Lager | 330ml

Pint

£

4.8

5

4.2

3.5

5

3.5

Cider

BOTTLED & CANNED

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 
Fruit Cider 4.0% | 500ml

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 
Fruit Cider 4.0% | 500ml

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 
Alcohol Free Fruit Cider | 500ml

£

5.8

 
5.8

4.5

5.6

5.9

5.9

6.25



Tea

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey

North African Peppermint 	

Rooibos Indian Chai

Sri Lankan Lemongrass & Ginger

Greenfields Estate Green	

Hibiscus Rose Hip, Apple & Strawberry

Coffee

Espresso —
Single
Double

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffee —
Irish Whiskey, Amaretto, Tia Maria, 
Cointreau, Drambuie or Martell Cognac
 
(All our coffee is from our partner North Star)

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

£

2.2

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

£

2.15
2.4

2.5

2.95

2.95

2.5

2.95

2.4 

2.95

5.95

v — vegetarian, vg — vegan, or — organic 
Prices are in GBP and include VAT. Kino is cashless — payment is accepted by credit or debit card only. 
Kino is part of Opera North, a registered charity. Any profit we make is put directly back into making  
music and creating extraordinary experiences for people across the North of England.

Soft

Belvoir Elderflower Presse | 250ml

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade | 250ml

Fresh Juice | 250ml —
Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple

Fentimans Ginger Beer | 275ml

Fever-Tree Tonic | 200ml

Fever-Tree Light Tonic | 200ml

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic | 200ml

Harrogate Spring Still Water | 330ml

Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water | 330ml

Harrogate Spring Still Water | 750ml

Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water | 750ml

Pepsi | 250ml

Pepsi Max | 250ml

Lemonade | 250ml

Coca-Cola | 330ml

Diet Coke | 330ml

Coca-Cola Zero | 330ml

£

3.3

3.3

2.5

3

2

2

2

2.5

2.5

5

5

2.5

2.3

2.3

3

2.8

2.8


