

## **Drinks**

# Wiпе

WHITE WINE	175ml	500ml Carafe	Bottle
Ancora Bianco, Garganega della Venezie   Italy   ABV 12.5%  This dry white has aromas of pear and apple with citrus notes. The palate is clean and crisp.	5.95	15.5	21.95
Zagare Vermentino   Sicily, Italy   vg   ABV 13.5%  Citrus peel, stone fruit and a slight salinity from Sicily's West Coast.	6.25	16	23
Picpoul de Pinet   Languedoc, France   ABV 13%  This wine shows a good level of freshness with a citrusy and stone fruit character.	6.5	17.5	26
Diez Siglos Verdejo   Rueda, Spain   vg, or   ABV 13% Vibrant citrus, herbaceous, floral and softly textured.	6.95	18.5	27
Villa Blanche Chardonnay   Languedoc, France   vg   ABV 13.5%  A wine packed with Mediterranean sunshine. Aromas of fresh peach and mango, rich and juicy with a soft, crisp finish.	7.5	19.95	30
Araldica Valle Vento Gavi   Italy   vg, or   ABV 12.5%  Gently aromatic with zesty citrus, stone fruit and white flower characters. Ripe and textural with taut acidity leading to a clean, zingy finish.	7.95	22	32
Domaine de la Motte Chablis   Burgundy,France   vg   ABV 12.5% From a 40-year-old single premier Cru Vineyard. Green fruits and minerality are lifted by a little oak ageing, offering richness and complexity.	_	_	45
RED WINE	175ml	500ml Carafe	Bottle
Abadia Mercier Y Knot Tempranillo   Spain   ABV 13.5%  Bright red cherry colour, with powerful and fruity aromas and bursting with red fruit flavours.	5.95	15.5	21.95
Umbrele Pinot Noir, Cramele Recas   Romania   vg   ABV 12.5%  A rich and juicy Pinot Noir with a hint of spice and smoke.	6.25	16	23
Borsao Bole Garnacha   Spain   vg   ABV 15% Intense ripe plum and cherry aromas combine with sweet toasty oak on the nose. A rich, warm, generous palate with concentrated blackberry fruit, backed by acidity and ripe tannins.	6.5	17.95	26.5
Neleman Tempranillo Monastrell   Spain   vg, or   ABV 13.5%  Certified organic and carbon neutral, from vines at 700 metres altitude.  Modern, juicy red fruits, perfumed and spicy.	7.5	21.5	28
Baglio Gibellina Passimiento   Italy   vg, or   ABV 13.5%  Organic Nero d'Avola grapes are left on the vine until they start to raisin, resulting in a rich, fruit sweet, full-bodied red with elegant tannins.	8	22	29.95
Chateau Grand, St Emilion   France   or   ABV 74.5% The 70% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Franc, 5% Cabernet Sauvignon grapes are all organically cultivated. Classic autumnal, bramble fruit with warm spice and supple tannins.	_	_	45

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		125ml	Bottle
Ceradello Organic Prosecco   Italy   vg, or   ABV 11.5% From organic Venetian vineyards. Elegant and floral with delicate peach notes.		6.95	35
Domaine J. Laurens   Cremant de Limoux Brut, France   ABV 12% Chardonnay dominated traditional method fizz from sustainably farmed vineyards. Elegant bubbles, bright and citrus with a savoury complexity.		9	39.95
Champagne Ayala Brut Majeur   France   ABV 12%  Ayala's style is fresh, elegant, dry and Chardonnay dominant.		11	55
ROSÉ & ORANGE	175ml	500ml Carafe	Bottle
Bodegas Pinoso Organic Rosé   Spain   vg, or   ABV 13.5% Organically farmed Monastrell offers delicate and soft strawberry and melon fruit with a long, fresh finish.	6.5	18.5	27
Côtes de Provence Rosé   Provence, France   v   ABV 12.5%  The palate offers a combination of ripe red fruits and zesty apple with refreshing acidity which adds grip and texture.	8.5	22.5	32
Olivier Cazenave et Chateau, Bel a Ciao Vin Orange   Atlantique, France   vg, or   ABV 13% Organic Semillon from Entres-Deux-Mers sees two-week skin contact creating a tangerine and tropical fruited wine with a rich texture and soft spice.	7.5	22	30

## Giп

We use Masons Yorkshire Gin as our house gin but we also have wider range of craft-flavoured gins sourced from local Yorkshire producers and the wider UK. Why not try something a little different with your next G&T?

#### Masons Peppered Pear

Pear & Pink Peppercorn unites sweet, crisp conference pear with the gentle warming spice of pink peppercorns for a delicate, aromatic flavour.

#### Masons Yorkshire Tea

Uniquely characteristic, Masons Tea Edition combines inherently dry Yorkshire Tea with smooth juniper flavours, sharp citrus and warming spice for a refreshingly long, dry finish.

#### Masons Orange & Lime Leaf

With unmistakable orange citrus flavours and complemented by exotic kaffir lime leaf to create a gloriously refreshing gin. Serves perfectly with Fever-Tree Indian tonic and a wedge of fresh lime.

#### Masons Pink Grapefruit & Cucumber

An exceptionally refreshing gin with notes of crisp, pink grapefruit citrus combining with juniper to balance the smooth cooling cucumber for a fabulous summer drink.

#### Slingsby Marmalade Gin

Slingsby Marmalade Gin has been crafted using locally sourced botanicals. These unique botanicals are complemented with zesty Yorkshire marmalade and water drawn from the world-famous Harrogate aquifer.

## Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb Gin

Blended London Dry Gin which has been crafted using locally sourced botanicals and masterfully infused with the finest Yorkshire rhubarb sourced from the famous 'Rhubarb Triangle'.

### Hedgerow Blackberry & Apple Gin

The jewel-like, mellow blackberry and the sweet and sour green apple, combine to create Hedgerow Gin. This dry and fruity gin celebrates the perfect autumn fruit combination, but is a delight on any day.

Cocktails		Beer	
ALCOHOLIC	£	DRAUGHT We have a selection of local quest craft	Pint
Passionfruit Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, fresh passionfruit, lime, gomme syrup & Prosecco	8.5	beers on draught, please ask your server for more information.	
Espresso Martini	8.5	Hopera North Session IPA   Lager 4.1%   vg, gf	5.6
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, North Star espresso & gomme syrup		Northern Monk Faith   Pale Ale 5.4%	5.9
Raspberry Mojito	8.5	Mahou   5.1%	5.9
Havana Club Especial Golden rum, mint, raspberries, lime, demerara sugar & topped with soda		Stella Unfiltered   5%	6.25
Dark & Stormy  Dark rum, fresh lime, sugar & ginger beer	8.5	BOTTLED & CANNED	£
Bramble	9.5	Birra Moretti   Lager 4.6%   330mL	4.8
Masons Pink Grapefruit & Cucumber gin, crème de cassis, Lemon juice & gomme syrup		Guinness   Irish Stout 4.7%   440mL	5
Negroni Masons Orange & Lime gin, Campari & sweet vermouth	9.5	Kirkstall Brewery Three Swords Extra Pale 4.5%   500ml	4.2
Amaretto Sour Amaretto, bitters, lemon juice & egg white	9.5	Northern Monk Holy Faith Alcohol Free Hazy Pale 0.5%   330ml	3.5
Margarita	9.5	Guinness 0.0   Alcohol Free Irish Stout   440ml	5
Patrón tequila, triple sec & fresh lime juice  Brandy Alexander	9.5	Heineken 0.0   Alcohol Free Lager   330ml	3.5
Brandy, chocolate liqueur & fresh cream	9.5	Cider	
Strawberry Daiquiri White rum, strawberry liqueur, fresh strawberries & lime juice	9.5	BOTTLED & CANNED	£
		Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Fruit Cider 4.0%   500mL	5.8
MOCKTAILS	£	Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry Fruit Cider 4.0%   500ml	5.8
Virgin Mary Tomato juice, bitters, tabasco, black pepper & celery	3.95	Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol Free Fruit Cider   500ml	4.5
Winter Sangria Fresh orange, cranberry, ginger ale & fresh raspberries	3.95		

Soft	£	Tea	£
Belvoir Elderflower Presse   250ml	3.3	Breakfast Tea	2.2
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade   250ml	3.3	Earl Grey	2.5
Fresh Juice   250ml — Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple	2.5	North African Peppermint	2.5
Fentimans Ginger Beer   275ml Fever-Tree Tonic   200ml	3	Rooibos Indian Chai Sri Lankan Lemongrass & Ginger	2.5
Fever-Tree Light Tonic   200ml Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic   200ml	2	Greenfields Estate Green Hibiscus Rose Hip, Apple & Strawberry	2.5
Harrogate Spring Still Water   330ml	2.5	Coffee	£
Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water   330ml Harrogate Spring Still Water   750ml	2.5 5	Espresso — Single Double	2.15 2.4
Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water   750ml Pepsi   250ml	5 2.5	Атегісапо	2.5
Pepsi Max   250mL Lemonade   250mL	2.3 2.3	Latte Cappuccino	<ul><li>2.95</li><li>2.95</li></ul>
Coca-Cola   330ml	3	Flat White Mocha	<ul><li>2.5</li><li>2.95</li></ul>
Diet Coke   330ml	2.8	Macchiato	2.4
Coca-Cola Zero   330ml	2.8	Hot Chocolate	2.95
		Liqueur Coffee — Irish Whiskey, Amaretto, Tia Maria, Cointreau, Drambuie or Martell Cognac	5.95

(All our coffee is from our partner North Star)